3rd EnBW Aerobic Gymnastics

International Age Group 2 Competition
22nd - 24th April 2008, UIm (GER)

QUALIFICATIONS
QUALIFICATIONS

INDIVIDUELLES FEMMES
INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

RESULTS
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge ATKINSON John FIG Chair of Judges Panel STENGL Barbara FIG
Assistant
Artistic Execution Difficulty
J1 TPLIYSKA Antonia BUL J5 COLOMBIER Karine FRA J9 CASENTINI M. FIG
J2 PEREZ Miriam VEN J6 KIKUCHI Haruhi JPN J10 MARRON Ignacio FIG
J3 LEVINA Yelena UKR J7 TUTUIANU Viorica ROU
J4 FODE Renate GER J8 POTGIETER Susan RSA
Line J11 VELEVA lliyana FIG J12
Rank Name Firstname Nat Total
Rang Nom Prénom Nat Total
1 PAVEL Maria Luisa ROU 19.700
2 BECZE Maria Bianca ROU 19.600
3 BUCSANSZKI Linda HUN 19.550
4 HEGYI Dora HUN 19.550
5 IVANOVA Desislava BUL 19.450
6 SCUOTTO Maria Teresa ITA 19.350
7 ARANCHA Martinez ESP 19.250
8 SAKAI Mayu JPN 19.050
9 ALBERGATI Maria Chiara ITA 19.050
10 KROKOU Isavella GRE 18.950
11 DING Sijie CHN 18.900
12 KHOLODILINA Tatyana RUS 18.900
13 ILICHEVA Natalia RUS 18.850
14 LUKAKI Ivelina BUL 18.700
15 GERZOVA Monika CZE 18.600
16 FILIPPOVA Victoriya UKR 18.600
17 ANATSOUTSOLA Kyriaki GRE 18.550
18 LIAN Zheng CHN 18.500
19 NEREA Nunez ESP 18.430
20 MILESI Celia FRA 18.400
21 HAYSELDEN Chrystal GBR 18.350
22 HONJO Ayaka JPN 18.350
23 VALDIVIA Laure FRA 18.200
24 GORBACHOVA Kateryna UKR 17.950
25 ZOSEL Juliane GER 17.950
26 PECKA Carina AUT 17.850
27 SIMAO Andreia POR 17.700
28 VIHERVA Laura FIN 17.600
29 TISDALE Zoe AUS 17.550
30 ZEHAVI Enav ISR 17.450
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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48

FAMEROVA Ivana
BERNATOVA Kristyna
ELKINGTON Samantha
FARRANCE Chloe
PERELMUTER Milena
KHANDLOVA lIvana
KOSKINEN Netta

JAHN Geraldine
GUTIERREZ Estefania
URBONAVICIUTE Rasa
MIKUTA Jana-Christin
GLEASON Megan
ZARINA lize

GORO Giuliana

GHECIU Mihaela
SANTIBANEZ Raquel
BERBECARU Constance
MARCINKEVICIUTE Greta

LONGINES

SVK
CZE
AUS
GBR
ISR
SVK
FIN
RSA
MEX
LTU
GER
USA
LAT
ARG
MDA
MEX
MDA
LTU

17.450
17.400
17.150
17.100
17.000
16.900
16.750
16.600
16.500
16.250
16.200
15.980
15.850
15.850
15.550
15.350
14.930
14.850
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